5:00am
6:00am
7:00am
8:00am

9:00am

9:30am

SUNDAY

Full Court Basketball

10:00am

Half Court Basketball

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

Pickleball Lessons

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm

9:00pm

Full Court Basketball

MONDAY

Full Court Basketball

Full Court Basketball

TUESDAY

Full Court
Basketball

Full Court
Basketball

Open Pickleball

Private Practice

1
WEDNESDAY

Full Court Basketball

Full Court Basketball

THURSDAY

Full Court Basketball

Full Court Basketball

FRIDAY

Full Court Basketball

Open Pickleball

SATURDAY

Full Court Basketball

5:00am
6:00am
7:00am

8:00am

Rising Stars & Mini All
Stars

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

Half Court Basketball

11:00am

11:30am

Full Court
Basketball

Open Pickleball

Private Practice

Full Court Basketball

Full Court Basketball

Full Court Basketball

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
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