	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
5:00am 6:00am		Full Court Basketball	Full Court Basketball	Full Court Basketball	Full Court Basketball	Full Court Basketball		5:00am 6:00am
7:00am 8:00am 9:00am	Full Court Basketball						Full Court Basketball	7:00am 8:00am 9:00am
9:30am							Rising Stars & Mini All	
10:00am 10:30am	Half Court Basketball						Stars	10:00am 10:30am
11:00am 11:30am	Pickleball Lessons						Half Court Basketball	11:30am
12:00pm 12:30pm 1:00pm 1:30pm 2:00pm 2:30pm 3:00pm	Full Court Basketball						Full Court Basketball	12:00pm 12:30pm 1:00pm 1:30pm 2:00pm 2:30pm 3:00pm
3:30pm 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm		Full Court Basketball	Full Court Basketball	Full Court Basketball	Full Court Basketball	Open Pickleball		3:30pm 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:30pm 6:00pm
6:30pm 7:00pm			Private Practice		Private Practice	Full Court Basketball		6:30pm 7:00pm
7:30pm 8:00pm 8:30pm		Open Pickleball	Full Court Basketball	Open Pickleball	Full Court Basketball	Tun Court Dasketodii		7:30pm 8:00pm 8:30pm
9:00pm								9:00pm